Pinkster

AFHESture CRgiraarng iniacees

Borden-Henryville School Corporation

Henryville Cafeteria and Floor Covering

Bid Tabulation Form

Wednesday, April 5. 2023
3:00 P.M. Local Time

SHIREMAN

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

Bidder

Base Bid

Alternate #1

Outdoor Seating Canopy
Structure

Alternate #2A

Exterior Entry Gateways

Alternate #2B

Exterior Canopies

Alternate #3

Cafeteria Ceiling
Replacement

Comments

Parco Construction

$2,200,000

$255,000

$107,000

$270,000

$9,800

Cathoun Construction

$1,625,000

$230,000

589,000

$217,000

$10,000

Koetter Construction

$1,464,700

$242,900

$66,800

$224,700

$36,500




